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Subject Email
Armstrong, Bridget 2nd barmstrong@auburn.k12.il.us
Arthalony, Chris Science 7th carthalony@auburn.k12.il.us

Bailey, Christy

Director of Academic

cbailey@auburn.k12.il.us

Services
Barth, Jon HS PE ibarth@auburn.k12.il.us
Bates, Dave AD daveb@auburn.k12.il.us

Beard, Chelsea

Social Worker SASED

cbeard@auburn.k12.il.us

Berger, Elizabeth

HS Art

Eberger@auburn.k12.il.us

Bertetto, Dana

Resource ES

dbertetto@auburn.k12.il.us

Blevins, Ashley 5th ablevnins@auburn.k12.il.us
Brandt, Rod PE ES rbrandt@auburn.k12.il.us
Busby, Tonya 4th tbusby@auburn.k12.il.us
Capella, Susie Secretary AD scapella@auburn.k12.il.us

Carrigan, Daniel

Drivers Education / PE

dcarrigan@auburn.k12.il.us
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Carrigan, Rylee

CBE HS

ralewelt@auburn.k12.il.us

Collins, Maria

Speech Pathologist

mcollins@auburn.k12.il.us

Colyer, Terri

2nd

tcolyer@auburn.k12.il.us

Copple, Paulette

PE JH

pcopple@auburn.k12.il.us

Craig, Joleen

Assistant Bookkeeper

jemery@auburn.k12.il.us

Crim, Sarah

Music ES/MS/HS

scrim@auburn.k12.il.us

Cumming, Jacob

HS PE

jcumming@auburn.k12.il.us

Cunningham, Martha

Consumer Ed /
Computers HS

martha@auburn.k12.il.us

Daugherty, Jennifer

Science 6th

jdaugherty@auburn.k12.il.us

Detmers, Erica

Reading Specialist

edetmers@auburn.k12.il.us

Donaldson, Amy Principal ES adonaldson@auburn.k12.il.us
Dowson, Alethea Science 8th adowson@auburn.k12.il.us
Dudley, Mark Principal JH mdudley@auburn.k12.il.us
Durbin, Jennifer Math 6th jdurbin@auburn.k12.il.us

Eaker, Laura

Language Arts 8th /
Band JH

leaker@auburn.k12.il.us
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Edwards, Lynnette

Social Studies 8th

ledwards@auburn.k12.il.us

Essex, Cindy Pre-K cessex@auburn.k12.il.us
Essex, Nathan Principal HS nessex@auburn.k12.il.us
Fairfull, Kelsie 3rd Grade kfairfull@auburn.k12.il.us

Farris, Dave

Industrial Arts /
Building Trades

dfarris@auburn.k12.il.us

Frank, Kelsey

Secretary ES

kfrank@auburn.k12.il.us

Fritz, Abby

Resource HS

afritz@auburn.k12.il.us

Gardner, Ryan

PE / Health HS

reardner@auburn.k12.il.us

Goyke, Charlynn

Resource 5th

cgoyke@auburn.k12.il.us

Grimm, Matt Principal MS mgrimm@auburn.k12.il.us
Groeninger, Patricia 1st tgroeninger@auburn.k12.il.us
Guile, Gina Bookkeeper gguile@auburn.k12.il.us

Hemberger, Tricia

Language Arts 7th

themberger@auburn.k12.il.us

Holland, Amanda

Resource ES

aholland@auburn.k12.il.us

Holman, Joshua

Resource 6th

jholman@auburn.k12.il.us
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Howard, Ruby

Secretary District

rubyh@auburn.k12.il.us

Jones, Sandy

World History /
Geography HS

sajones@auburn.k12.il.us

Karaffa, Heather

1st

hkaraffa@auburn.k12.il.us

Kern, Kristin

Transportation Director /
Secretary HS

kkern@auburn.k12.il.us

Kesinger, Mackenzie

Kindergarten

mkesinger@auburn.k12.il.us

Kessler, Jennifer RN jekessler@auburn.k12.il.us
Kraus, Sara 3rd skraus@auburn.k12.il.us
Krivi, Anthony JH PE akrivi@auburn.k12.il.us

Ladage, Kim

Music MS/JH/HS

kladage@auburn.k12.il.us

Lex, Ashley

Language Arts HS

alex@auburn.k12.il.us

Litteken, Autumn

Science HS

alitteken@auburn.k12.il.us

Luttrell, Mark

Reading Specialist ES

mluttrell@auburn.k12.il.us

McCoy, Seth

PE HS/MS

smccoy@auburn.k12.il.us

Malone, Stacey

Dietician

smalone@auburn.k12.il.us

Marfell, Jeanne

Resource HS

jimarfell@auburn.k12.il.us
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Marques, Melinda

Language Arts 6th

mmarques@auburn.k12.il.us

Marshall, Jennifer

Math 8th

imarshall@auburn.k12.il.us

Martin, Kim

Math 7th

kmartin@auburn.k12.il.us

Marsaglia, Jeff

Assistant AD - JH

imarsaglia@auburn.k12.il.us

Miller, Melissa

Kindergarten

mimiller@auburn.k12.il.us

Molina, Norma

Spanish HS

nmolina@auburn.k12.il.us

Murphy, Courtney

Language Arts HS

comurphy@auburn.k12.il.us

Myers, Denise

Special Ed Coordinator

myers@sased.com

Newhouse, Barb

5th

bnewhouse@auburn.k12.il.us

Nishimoto, Bethany

Kindergarten

bnishimoto@auburn.k12.il.us

Noller, Holly Math HS hnoller@auburn.k12.il.us
Norris, Nikki RN nnorris@auburn.k12.il.us
O'Dell, Jodi History HS jodell@auburn.k12.il.us

O'Rourke, Kevin

Social Studies 6th

korouke@auburn.k12.il.us

Oller, Bob

Maintenance Director

boller@aubun.k12.il.us
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Parrish, Sandy

2nd

sparrish@auburn.k12.il.us

Pearce, Terry

Social Studies 7th

tpearce@auburn.k12.il.us

Philbrick, Rebekah

Band HS

bphilbrick@auburn.k12.il.us

Piatt, Jared

Language Arts HS

ipiatt@auburn.k12.il.us

Points, Alisha

Resource HS

apoints@auburn.k12.il.us

Ramsey, Angela

4th

aramsey@auburn.k12.il.us

Rantanen, Mark

Resource 7th

mrantanen@auburn.k12.il.us

Reese, Jodi

4th

jdobson-reese@auburn.k12.il.us

Reedy, Kenneth

Kindergarten

kreedy@auburn.k12.il.us

Rikas, Whitney

Resource 3rd /
Structure MS

wrikas@auburn.k12.il.us

Robinson, Nathan

Math HS

nrobinson@auburn.k12.il.us

Rodgers, Heather

SASED Psychologist

hrodgers@auburn.k12.il.us

Root, Darren

Superintendent

droot@auburn.k12.il.us

Sample, Denise

Business HS

dsample@auburn.k12.il.us

Scheuermann, Dave

IT Director

dave@auburn.k12.il.us
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Schmidt, Anne

4th

aschmidt@auburn.k12.il.us

Schmidt, Marley 5th mschmidt@auburn.k12.il.us
Sharp, Amy Secretary ES asharp@auburn.k12.il.us
Smargiassi, Donna 4th dsmargiassi@auburn.k12.il.us
Smith, Greg History HS gsmith@auburn.k12.il.us
Smith, Jeff Science HS / Drivers Ed jsmith@auburn.k12.il.us
Smith, Sarah 1st ssmith@auburn.k12.il.us
Smith, Suzanne Title | susmith@auburn.k12.il.us

Staggemeyer, Gayle

Language Arts HS

gstaggemeyer@auburn.k12.il.us

Stuhmer, Judy

Library MS/ES

istuhmer@auburn.k12.il.us

Thompson, Katherine

5th

kthompson@auburn.k12.il.us

VanBebber, Patricia

Registrar / Secretary HS

pvanbebber@auburn.k12.il.us

Visintin, Meghan

Math HS

mvisintin@auburn.k12.il.us

Waghorn, Julie

MS Secretary

julwaghorn@auburn.k12.il.us

Warwick, Melissa

Social Worker District

mwarwick@auburn.k12.il.us
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